	Name
	Affiliation 
	Email
	Phone 

	Kathy Allen, SICC Vice Chair
	Parent Representative
	kallen05@msn.com
	337-290-9595

	Cindy Arceneaux
	Parent Rep.
	carceneaux@laptic.org 
	504-888-9111

	Brian Bagdan
	DHH-Medicaid
	Brian.Bagdan@la.gov 
	225-342-1461

	Brandon Burris
	OCDD
	Brandon.Burris@la.gov
	225-219-7550

	Christine Cedotal
	Private Provider
	chriscedotal@yahoo.com
	985-856-1211

	Laverne Dunn
	DOE-Homeless
	Laverne.Dunn@la.gov
	225-342-0153

	Rep. Franklin Foil
	Louisiana Legislature
	foilf@legis.state.la.us
	225-342-6777

	Elizabeth Gary
	Parent Rep. 
	partners_coordinator@charter.net
	985-875-0511

	Gail Kelso
	DCFS-Child Care
	Gail.kelso@la.gov

	225-342-0694

	Maxine Kimbrell
	DHH-OPH
	maxine.kimbrell@la.gov 
	504-568-5025

	Colleen Klein-Ezell
	Personnel Preparation
	Colleen.Klein-Ezell@selu.edu 
	985-549-5279

	Shelia Madison
	DCFS-Foster Care
	Shelia.Madison@la.gov
	225-342-4006

	Joy Pennington
	Private Provider
	joypennington@cox.net
	225-315-8163

	Cynthia Ramagos
	DOE-Elem. Standards
	Cynthia.Ramagos@la.gov 
	225-342-3372

	Brenda Sharp
	Lead Agency
	Brenda.Sharp@la.gov
	225-342-8853

	Renita Thomas
	DHH-Office of Behavioral Health
	Renita.Thomas@la.gov
	225-342-8543

	Sarah Tregre
	Public Provider
	Stregre@stjohn.k12.la.us
	985-652-4217

	Monique Tudor
	Parent Rep. 
	mtudor@suddenlink.net
mtudorspeak@ATT.net
	318-640-8324

	Dan Underwood, SICC Chair
	Private Provider
	dunderwood@easterseals.com 
	504-523-7325

	Yvonne Domingue
	DCFS
	Yvonne.Domingue@la.gov 
	225-342-3526

	Sandee Winchell
	Developmental Disabilities Council
	Sandee.Winchell@la.gov
	225-342-6804

	Thomas Clemons
	Dept. of Insurance
	tclemons@ldi.state.us
	225-342-1355

	Maria Yiannopoulos
	Parent Rep.
	mariay@latan.org
	225-925-9500

	Kahree Wahid
	Head Start
	Kahree.Wahid@la.gov
	225-342-1292
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